Golf Course Marketplace
To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee at 207/846-0600
EMPLOYMENT
OPPORTUNITIES
SALESMAN WANTED
Sell to golf courses. Inexpensive, widely
used pipe locator. Commission basis, 30%.
Bloch & Co. PO Box 18058, Cleveland

(800) 932-5223
Fax: (219) 637-6874
CLASSIFIED ORDER FORM HOW TO ORDER A CLASSIFIED AD
RATES: $80 per column inch (25-35 words, including a bold head-
line). Each additional 1/4 inch is $20. If ordering a logo, please
indicate and include an extra $42; for a blind box, please indicate and
include an extra $16. All line ads must be prepaid. All rates are per
insertion. For more information, call Diana Costello-Lee at (207) 846-
0600. To place your classified ad, mail this form with enclosed
payment to: Golf Course News, PO Box 997, 38 Lafayette St.,
Yarmouth, ME 04096 or fax to: (207) 846-0657.
Your Name
Company Name
Address
City/State/Zip _
Daytime Phone Fax
• Payment enclosed, or
• Charge to my credit card
• Visa/MC
• Am Ex
Signature
Exp. date
Exp. date
Please attach separate sheet of
paper if extra space is needed.
• • Logo
Blind Box
GOLF COURSE NEWS October 1995 4 3
C A L E N D A R
October
7-10 — American Society of Landscape
Architects in Cleveland. Contact Mindy
Peckham at 202-686-2752.
9-12 — 49th Northwest Turfgrass Con-
ference in Stevenson. Contact 360-754-
0825.
11 — West Texas Turfgrass Conference
in Snyder, Texas. Contact Pam Deeds at
806-354-8447.
31 — The Carolinas Golf Investment
Seminar in Pinehurst, N. C. Contact Andy
Hinds at 910-379-1400.
November
4 — 6th Annual Rutgers Professional
Golf Turf Management School and Alumni
Awards Banquet in East Brunswick, N.J.
Contact 908-828-6900.
4-7 — Georgia GCSA Annual Meeting
at Jekyll Island. Contact Karen White at
706-769-4076.
7-10 — Turf and Grounds Exposition in
Rochester, N.Y. Contact 800-873-TURF.
9-10 — Golf Course Expo in Orlando,
Fla. Contact Golf Course News Confer-
ence Group at 207-846-0600.
13-15 — Women in Golf Summit 95 in
Pinehurst, N.C. Contact 904-254-8800.
13-16— 7th Annual West Virginia GCSA
Turf Conference and Show in Morgantown.
Contact David Tennant at 304-594-1541.
14-16 — Midwest Regional Turf Foun-
dation Turfgrass and Ornamental Semi-
nar in Lafayette. Contact 317-494-8039.
16-18 — Tree Care Industry Exposition
'95 in Indianapolis. Contact National Ar-
borists Assn at 800-733-2622.
December
4-7 — 26th Annual Georgia Turfgrass
Conference and Trade Show in Atlanta.
Contact 404-228-7300.
5-8 — Ohio Turfgrass Foundation Con-
ference and Show in Columbus, Ohio. Con-
tact 614-261-6750.